XM2/XM3
1
■ Accessories (Sold Separately) (unit: mm)
Dust Cover holding ring
0.9 dia.
8
Dust Covers For XM3B/D/F Sockets
With retaining ring
XM2T-0901 (9 contacts)
XM2T-1501 (15 contacts)
XM2T-2501 (25 contacts)
XM2T-3701 (37 contacts)
Dimensions
No. of contacts
Dimensions
A B C D
9 17.7 16.3 8 68
15 26.1 24.7 10 77
25 39.8 38.4 15 120
37 56.2 54.8 18 135
Ratings and Specifications
Operating
temperature
− 25 to 85°C
(with no condensation or icing)
Material PA
Model
XM2T-0901
XM2T-1501
XM2T-2501
XM2T-3701
Dust Covers For XM3B/D/F Sockets
Without retaining ring
XM2T-0901-0 (9 contacts)
XM2T-1501-0 (15 contacts)
XM2T-2501-0 (25 contacts)
XM2T-3701-0 (37 contacts)
8
Dimensions
No. of contacts
Dimensions